



Red Davis McCollister Water Main Extension  
 CAPITAL PROJECT NUMBER CP3274  
 Engineer's Estimate of Construction Cost: \$2,330,000.00

Bid Tabulation for Bids Due May 14th, 2024

Ref. No.	Item Description	QTY	Units	Tuller Services		Trahan Construction		Blake D. Hines	
				La Contractor's License No. 31671		La Contractor's License No. 42520		La Contractor's License No. 42520	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
001	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 89,179.32	\$ 89,179.32	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00
002	Furnish, Install, and Maintain Temporary Traffic Warning Signs, Devices, and Barricades	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,111.63	\$ 3,111.63	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
003	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,904.19	\$ 2,904.19	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
004	Furnish, Install, and Maintain Temporary Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,111.63	\$ 3,111.63	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
005	Clearing, Grubbing, Removal, and Disposal of Existing Undergrowth, Shrubbery, and Trees with Utility ROWs & Servitudes as Directed or Required	1	LS	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 4,771.17	\$ 4,771.17	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
006	Removal, Disposal, Replacement, and/or Relocation of Existing ROW Livestock Fencing	4500	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 1.04	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 60,750.00
007	Removal, Disposal, Replacement, and/or Relocation of Existing ROW Chainlink Fencing	200	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 46.68	\$ 9,336.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 5,500.00
008	Full Depth Saw-Cut Existing Hard Surface Concrete and/or Asphaltic Concrete Pavements	350	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 17.64	\$ 6,174.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00
009	Hard Surface Concrete and/or Asphalt Pavement Removal and Disposal	160	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 7.27	\$ 1,163.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,000.00
010	Furnish and Install Sand Aggregate for Pipe Bedding	1086	CY	\$ 21.00	\$ 22,806.00	\$ 42.53	\$ 46,187.58	\$ 40.00	\$ 43,440.00
011	Furnish and Install 610 Limestone Aggregate for Pipe Backfill, Pavement Bedding and Backfill, and/or Maintenance Aggregate	540	TONS	\$ 90.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 67.42	\$ 36,406.80	\$ 70.00	\$ 37,800.00
012	Furnish and Install Seeding and Mulching	2.75	ACRE	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 3,578.38	\$ 9,840.55	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 9,625.00
013	Furnish and Install 6-inch PCC Reinforced Driveway Pavements with Construction and Expansion Joints	95	SY	\$ 175.00	\$ 16,625.00	\$ 81.94	\$ 7,784.30	\$ 90.00	\$ 8,550.00
014	Furnish and Install 8-inch PCC Reinforced Commercial Driveways and Parking Pavements with Construction and Expansion Joints	65	SY	\$ 190.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 99.58	\$ 6,472.70	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,150.00
015	Remove and Replace Existing 15-inch Reinforced Concrete Storm Drainage Pipe as Directed	32	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 124.47	\$ 3,983.04	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,840.00
016	Remove and Replace Existing 18-inch Reinforced Concrete Storm Drainage Pipe as Directed	32	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 130.69	\$ 4,182.08	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,160.00
017	Remove Existing Plug and Tie Into Existing Water Main	2	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,187.22	\$ 8,374.44	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
018	Furnish and Install 6-inch C900 PVC (DR-18) Pipe with 12 Gauge Tracer Wire (Open Cut)	80	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 50.83	\$ 4,066.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00
019	Furnish and Install 20-inch C905 PVC (DR-18) Pipe with 12 Gauge Tracer Wire (Open Cut)	3400	LF	\$ 155.00	\$ 527,000.00	\$ 174.77	\$ 594,218.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 476,000.00
020	Furnish and Install 24-inch C905 PVC (DR-18) Pipe with 12 Gauge Tracer Wire (Open Cut)	2000	LF	\$ 195.00	\$ 390,000.00	\$ 199.15	\$ 398,300.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 390,000.00
021	Furnish and Install 20-inch Ductile Iron Pipe with 12 Gauge Tracer Wire (Open Cut)	80	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 269.68	\$ 21,574.40	\$ 260.00	\$ 20,800.00
022	Furnish and Install 24-inch HDPE DIPS DR-11 Pipe with 12 Gauge Tracer Wire (Installed By HDD)	275	LF	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 288,750.00	\$ 622.33	\$ 171,140.75	\$ 295.00	\$ 81,125.00
023	Furnish and Install 6-inch DIMJ Gate Valve with Tracer Wire, Valve Box, Concrete Pad, and Cover w/ DIMJ Restraints	8	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,513.29	\$ 12,106.32	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 12,200.00
024	Furnish and Install 20-inch DIMJ Gate Valve (Bevel Gear) with Tracer Wire, Valve Box, Concrete Pad, and Cover w/ DIMJ Restraints	7	EA	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 178,500.00	\$ 27,038.00	\$ 189,266.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 157,500.00
025	Furnish and Install 24-inch DIMJ Gate Valve (Bevel Gear) with Tracer Wire, Valve Box, Concrete Pad, and Cover w/ DIMJ Restraints	4	EA	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 142,000.00	\$ 37,533.52	\$ 150,134.08	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 132,000.00
026	Furnish and Install 20 x 20 x 6 Inch DIMJ Reducing Tee Fitting w/ DIMJ Restraints	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,825.24	\$ 19,126.20	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 18,000.00
027	Furnish and Install 24 x 24 x 6 Inch DIMJ Reducing Tee Fitting w/ DIMJ Restraints	3	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 3,287.96	\$ 9,863.88	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
028	Furnish and Install 24 Inch DIMJ Tee Fitting w/ DIMJ Restraints	1	EA	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,482.57	\$ 6,482.57	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
029	Furnish and Install 24 x 20 Inch DIMJ Reducer Fitting w/ DIMJ Restraints	3	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,724.63	\$ 11,173.89	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 11,700.00
030	Furnish and Install 20-inch 45-Degree DIMJ Elbow Fitting w/ DIMJ Restraints	6	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 3,360.57	\$ 20,163.42	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 19,200.00
031	Furnish and Install 20-inch 11.25-Degree DIMJ Elbow Fitting w/ DIMJ Restraints	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,427.98	\$ 13,711.92	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00
032	Furnish and Install 24-inch DIMJ Plug Fitting with End of Utility Marker Post and DIMJ Restraints	1	EA	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,834.83	\$ 1,834.83	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00
033	Furnish and Install 24-inch HDPE (DIPS) x MJ Adapter with Accessory Kit w/ DIMJ Restraints	2	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4,364.58	\$ 8,729.16	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00
034	Furnish and Install 20-inch (DR-18) PVC Bell Joint Restraint Harness Per Detail G Sheet CZ-02	30	EA	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$ 1,338.01	\$ 40,140.30	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 39,000.00
035	Furnish and Install 24-inch (DR-18) PVC Bell Joint Restraint Harness Per Detail G Sheet CZ-02	30	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 1,981.08	\$ 59,432.40	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 48,000.00
036	Furnish and Install 6-inch Bolt-Thru DIMJ Fitting to DIMJ Fitting Restraint (Foster Adapter)	16	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 266.57	\$ 4,265.12	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,600.00
037	Furnish and Install 20-inch Bolt-Thru DIMJ Fitting to DIMJ Fitting Restraint (Foster Adapter)	10	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 1,387.79	\$ 13,877.90	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,000.00
038	Furnish and Install 24-inch Bolt-Thru DIMJ Fitting to DIMJ Fitting Restraint (Foster Adapter)	5	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 1,872.17	\$ 9,360.85	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 8,250.00
039	Water Line Route FRP Location Markers Per Details G and H of Sheet CZ-03	3	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 103.73	\$ 311.19	\$ 160.00	\$ 480.00
040	Fire Hydrant Assembly with 6-inch Aux. Gate Valves, 6-inch Piping Spools, and Restraints	8	EA	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 4,453.78	\$ 35,630.24	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 44,000.00
041	Furnish and Install Tied-Concrete Revetment (Shoretac Shoreblock or Prior Approved Equal) For Lateral Crossing Including Channel Cleaning, Regrading, and Backfilling	100	SY	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 177.37	\$ 17,737.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 16,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID:					\$ 2,186,611.00	\$ 2,060,309.45	\$ 1,881,520.00		

\* Math Corrected For Unit Price Extension on Submitted Bid Form.

